rev.
page
date
rev.
page
date
DESCRIPTION:  DC/DC converter
1 of 3
08/2007
20050 SW 112th Ave. Tualatin, Oregon 97062   phone 503.612.2300  fax 503.612.2382
PART NUMBER:  VSCQ20 series
features
·20W isolated output
·efficiency to 84%
·4:1 input range
·continuous short circuit protection
·remote on/off control
·Pi input filter
model input output output input current
number voltage voltage current no load full load efficiency
VSCQ20-Q24-S5 9-36VDC 5VDC 4000mA 15mA 1029mA 81%
VSCQ20-Q24-S12 9-36VDC 12VDC 1670mA 15mA 1006mA 83%
VSCQ20-Q24-S12 9-36VDC 15VDC 1330mA 15mA 1004mA 83%
VSCQ20-Q24-D12 9-36VDC ±12VDC ±833mA 20mA 1004mA 83%
VSCQ20-Q24-D15 9-36VDC ±15VDC ±666mA 20mA 1004mA 83%
VSCQ20-Q24-D5 9-36VDC ±5VDC ±2000mA 20mA 1004mA 83%
VSCQ20-Q24-S3R3 9-36VDC 3.3VDC 4000mA 15mA 705mA 78%
VSCQ20-Q48-S5 18-72VDC 5VDC 4000mA 10mA 508mA 82%
VSCQ20-Q48-S12 18-72VDC 12VDC 1670mA 10mA 497mA 84%
VSCQ20-Q48-S15 18-72VDC 15VDC 1330mA 10mA 496mA 84%
VSCQ20-Q48-D12 18-72VDC ±12VDC ±833mA 15mA 496mA 84%
VSCQ20-Q48-D15 18-72VDC ±15VDC ±666mA 15mA 496mA 84%
VSCQ20-Q48-D5 18-72VDC ±5VDC ±2000mA 15mA 496mA 84%
VSCQ20-Q48-S3R3 18-72VDC 3.3VDC 4000mA 10mA 353mA 78%
rev.
page
date
DESCRIPTION:  DC/DC converter